
DECOROUS INVESTMENT & TRADING CO. LTD.
Regd,: Girish Chandra Bardalai Path, Bamunimaidam, Guwahati, Assam

AUDITED FINANCIAT RESULTS

TOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED .03.2013 ( Rs.ln Thousondsj

)articulars Quarter Ended Year Ended

31 .03.13 31 12 12 31 .03.12 31 03 13 31 o3 12

Audited Unaudrted unaudtted Audited Audited

1. (a) Net Sales/lncome lrom Operattons

fb) Other Ooeratino lncome

2. Expenditure
a. lncrease/decrease in stock in trade and work in
progress

b. Consumption of raw materials

c. Purchase of traded goods

d. Employees cost
e. Depreciation
f. Consutancy Expense
g. Legal & Professional Expenses
h. Other expenditure
i. Total

1.00

16.24
17.24

1.50
1.5(

1.00

14.62
15.6i

4.87
21.97
26.84

8.12
20.66
28.78

). Profit from Operations before Other lncome,
nterestand Exceptional ltems (1-2)

('t7.24) (1.s0) (1 5.r'2, (26.84) (28.78)

t. Other lncome 12.2t 12.28 49.24

i. Profit before lnterest and Exceptional ltems (3+4) (4.57) 1.5U) (15.6i (14.56 20.46

i. lnterest
t. Profit after lnterest but before Excepttonal ltems
5-6)

(4.e7) (1 50) (1s.62) (14.56) 2u.40

]. Exceptional items
). Profit (+y Loss G) from ordinary Activities betore
ex (7+8)

(4 e7) (1.s0) (1 s.62) ( 1 4.56) ?0.46

0. Tax expense

11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss G) from

)rdinary Activities after tax (9-'10)

(4.e7) (1 50) (1 5.62) (1 4.s6) 2U.40

2. Extraordinary ltem (net of tax expense)

3. Net Profit(+)/ Lossc) for the period (1 1 -1 2) (4.e7) (1.50) (15.62 (1 4.56) 20.46

14. Paid-up equity share capital

Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)

Z,UUU

1(

2,000

1(

2,000

1(

2,000

1(

2,000

1(

15. Reserve excluding Revaluation ReseMes as pel

)alance sheet of previous accountinq year

16. Earnings Per Share (EPS)

r) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary
tems for the period, for the year to date and for the
rrevious year (not to be annualized)

r) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items
br the period, for the yea? to date and for the
rrevious year (not to be annualized)

'17. Public Shareholding
- No. of shares
- Percentage of shareholding

9800(
49.000/,

9800c

49.00o/.

9800(
49.O1o/L

9800(

49.000/,

9800(

49.0001

18. Promoters and promoter group
Shareholding **

a) PledgedlEncumbercd
- Number of shares
-percentage ol shares(as a % of the total
shareholding of promoter & promoter grcup)

-percentage.of shares(as a % of the total
shareholding of the company)
b) Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares
-percentage of shares(as a % of the total
shareholding of promoter & promoter group)

-percentage of shares(as a % of the total
ch.rah^tdind 

^l 
rha .^mn2nvl

NIL
NIL

NIL

1 02000
100%

NIL
NIL

NIL

1 02000
1 00%

NIL
NIL

NIL

I 02000
100%

NIL
NIL

N IL

'102000

100o/o

NIL

Ntt

Nil-

1 0200c
10001

5'1.00"1 1.00'l 5'1.00% 51.0001 51.0001

(illhe obove rosulls were loken on record by the Boord of Direclor in its meeiing held on 22.04 20 13.

(ii) During the quorler ended 3tst Morch 2013, no inveslor's comploini wos received. Jhere wos no comploini pending ol lhe

beginning or end of the quorler.

(iii) The compony operoles only in ono segmenf.

(iv) Previous yeor's quorterlyfigures hove been regrouped wherever necessory.

For DECOROUS INVESTMENT & TRAOING CO. LTD.

Ploce : New Delhi

Dqre : 22'04'2013 For Dectrous lnvestment & Trading Co, Ltd.

sd/-
D S BHANOARI

(DIRECTOR)

toriAuth. Signatory
F\'



DECOROUS INVESTMENT & TRADING CO. LTD.
Regd.: Girish Chandra Bardalai Path, Bamunimaidam, Guwahati, Assam

Thousonds)

STATEMENT OF ASSETS & TIABITITIES

FOR THE HATF YEAR ENDED 31.03.20 Rs.in

EQUITY AND LIABILIT]ES 31 .03.2013 30.09.201

Shareholders' Funds:
(a) Share Capital 2,000 2,000

{b) Reserves and Surplus (1,790) (1,783)

Sub-total - Shareholders' funds 210 217

Share Application money pending allotment 4 4

Non-current liabilities
(a) Lone-term borrowings 80 888

Sub-total - Non-current liabilities 80 888

Current liabilities
(a) Other current liabilities 898 48

(bI Short-term provisions 55 89

Sub-total - Current liabilities 952 137

TOTAL. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 1,238 1,238

ASSETS

Non-current assets

la) Fixed assets

lb) Lone-term loans and advances

Sub-total - Non-current assets

Current assets

la) Current investments 71,5 7L5

b) Trade receivables 65 6s

lcl Cash and cash eouivalents t21 t20

[d) Other current assets 338 338

Sub-total - Current assets 1,238 1,238

TOTAL. ASSETS 1,238 1,238

FoT DEGOROUS INVESTMENT & TRADING CO. LIMITED

Ploce : New Delhi Sd/-

Dote :22-O4.2013 DSBHANDARI
(olREcToR)

For Decorous lfivestment & Trading Co. Ltd,

N,Spz-laJ
DhectoyRuln. Signatory


